
Bowli*g Club Målet

Indtægter:

Kontingent
Primo
Ultimo
Forudbetalt

Tilskud Odense Kommune
Primo
Ultimo

Pondus
Sponsorer
Renteindtægter
Tilskud Ungdom
Overskud stævne

Diverse Indtægter

Indtægter ialt

Udgifter:

Baneleje
Ultimo

Licens
Turnering/kørsel senior
Turnering/kørsel ungdom
Kontor og porto
Bankgebyrer og kontingenter
Bestyrelsesmøder
Præmier, gaver og diverse

Kursus, instruktion
Generalforsamling

Udgifter ialt

Samlet overskud

89.850,00
-1.100,00

770,00
-3.020,00
t5.639,27
12.082,00

0,00

63.222,75
4.886,00

96.500,00

3.557,27
395,00

10.000,00
230,59

10.029,50
22.794,25

0,00

133.506,61

zl.§6t, - 1,4

7o. Xr': { t68.108,75
9.350,00

14.085,00
8.303,50
3.610,00
4.063,81

500,00
7.873,00
4.048,00
1.000,00

120.942,06
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